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09.07.2022. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 9.7:2022.17:30 g
Practice started at 17:30:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 1:41.510 +10.509 20:38:11.437 2 1:38.885 +2.178 17:53:59.698
(604) SATZ KTM 66 1:39.134 +8.133 20:39:50.571 p3 2:00.189 +23.482 17:55:59.887
1 1:38.080 +7.079 17:40:59.786 67 1:38.853 +7.852 20:41:29.424 4 7:23.506 +5:46.799 18:03:23.393
1:36.501 +5.500 17:42:36.287 p68 2:09.114 +38.113 20:43:38.538 5 1:40.475 +3.768 18:05:03.868
3 1:38.962 +7.961 17:44:15.249 69 13:22.678 +11:51.677 20:57:01.216 6 1:39.900 +3.193 18:06:43.768
4 1:36.824 +5.823 17:45:52.073 70 1:34.638 +3.637 20:58:35.854 7 1:38.772 +2.065 18:08:22.540
5 1:35.254 +4.253 17:47:27.327 71 1:34.384 +3.383 21:00:10.238 8 1:37.962 +1.255 18:10:00.502
6 1:34.173 +3.172 17:49:01.500 p72 1:46.563 +15.562 21:01:56.801 p9 1:57.133 +20.426 18:11:57.635
7 1:35.065 +4.064 17:50:36.565 73 4:35.957 +3:04.956 21:06:32.758 10 12:30.279  +10:53.572 18:24:27.914
8 1:35.017 +4.016 17:52:11.582 74 1:33.223 +2.222 21:08:05.981 11 1:38.475 +1.768 18:26:06.389
9 1:33.287 +2.286 17:53:44.869 75 1:34.159 +3.158 21:09:40.140 12 1:39.731 +3.024 18:27:46.120
10 1:33.403 +2.402 17:55:18.272 76 1:35.061 +4.060 21:11:15.201 13 1:43.368 +6.661 18:29:29.488
11 1:33.171 +2.170 17:56:51.443 p77 1:54.039 +23.038 21:13:09.240 14 1:37.710 +1.003 18:31:07.198
p12 1:53.683 +22.682 17:58:45.126 78 3:14.264 +1:43.263 21:16:23.504 p15 2:01.226 +24.519 18:33:08.424
13 7:18.524 +5:47.523 18:06:03.650 79 1:34.040 +3.039 21:17:57.544 16 14:45.157  +13:08.450 18:47:53.581
14 1:41.989 +10.988 18:07:45.639 80 1:32.956 +1.955 21:19:30.500 17 1:37.515 +0.808 18:49:31.096
15 1:40.364 +9.363 18:09:26.003 81 1:32.578 +1.577 21:21:03.078 18 1:47.313 +10.606 18:51:18.409
16 1:40.199 +9.198 18:11:06.202 p82 1:40.330 +9.329 21:22:43.408 19 1:37.090 +0.383 18:52:55.499
p17 2:12.865 +41.864 18:13:19.067 20 1:36.707 18:54:32.206
18 11:49.672  +10:18.671 18:25:08.739 (630) Alexander STEWART Dallara Stradale p21 2:04.086 +27.379 18:56:36.292
19 1:38.565 +7.564 18:26:47.304 1 3:22.181 +1:50.947 17:42:58.854
20 1:40.549 +9.548 18:28:27.853 2 1:35.362 +4.128 17:44:34.216 (57) Fabio RURALE Lotus Elise
21 1:40.934 +9.933 18:30:08.787 3 1:34.171 +2.937 17:46:08.387 1 1:41.179 +2.385 17:41:09.023
22 2:02.117 +31.116 18:32:10.904 4 2:11.613 +40.379 17:48:20.000 2 1:38.794 17:42:47.817
p23 2:42.945 +1:11.944 18:34:53.849 5 1:32.478 +1.244 17:49:52.478 3 1:39.809 +1.015 17:44:27.626
24 8:45.057  +7:14.056 18:43:38.906 6 2:06.259 +35.025 17:51:58.737 p4 2:05.750 +26.956 17:46:33.376
25 1:46.161 +15.160 18:45:25.067 7 1:33.042 +1.808 17:53:31.779
26 1:44.295 +13.294 18:47:09.362 p8 2:02.073 +30.839 17:55:33.852 (602) Igor GRDIC Porsche GT4
27 1:40.104 +9.103 18:48:49.466 9 32:55.462 +31:24.228 18:28:29.314 1 1:44.276 +5.075 17:56:11.788
28 1:40.112 +9.111 18:50:29.578 10 1:34.547 +3.313 18:30:03.861 2 1:41.402 +2.201 17:57:53.190
29 1:39.932 +8.931 18:52:09.510 11 1:32.687 +1.453 18:31:36.548 3 1:42.106 +2.905 17:59:35.296
30 1:38.171 +7.170 18:53:47.681 pi2 2:26.191 +54.957 18:34:02.739 4 1:41.412 +2.211 18:01:16.708
31 1:39.067 +8.066 18:55:26.748 p13 4:17.384 +2:46.150 18:38:20.123 p5 2:06.910 +27.709 18:03:23.618
p32 2:03.664 +32.663 18:57:30.412 p14 3:44.718 +2:13.484 18:42:04.841 6 11:50.597  +10:11.396 18:15:14.215
33 21:53.023  +20:22.022 19:19:23.435 15 4:56.870  +3:25.636 18:47:01.711 7 1:43.078 +3.877 18:16:57.293
34 1:35.603 +4.602 19:20:59.038 16 1:32.788 +1.554 18:48:34.499 8 1:45.582 +6.381 18:18:42.875
35 1:33.819 +2.818 19:22:32.857 pl7 2:13.500 +42.266 18:50:47.999 9 1:43.187 +3.986 18:20:26.062
36 1:33.217 +2.216 19:24:06.074 18 27:54.244  +26:23.010 19:18:42.243 10 1:42.852 +3.651 18:22:08.914
37 1:32.441 +1.440 19:25:38.515 19 1:33.106 +1.872 19:20:15.349 11 1:42.556 +3.355 18:23:51.470
38 1:31.491 +0.490 19:27:10.006 20 2:19.524 +48.290 19:22:34.873 p12 2:26.040 +46.839 18:26:17.510
39 1:31.816 +0.815 19:28:41.822 21 1:31.823 +0.589 19:24:06.696 13 27:55.682  +26:16.481 18:54:13.192
40 1:31.166 +0.165 19:30:12.988 22 1:36.780 +5.546 19:25:43.476 14 1:43.513 +4.312 18:55:56.705
41 1:31.091 +0.090 19:31:44.079 p23 2:27.440 +56.206 19:28:10.916 15 1:41.965 +2.764 18:57:38.670
42 1:52.081 +21.080 19:33:36.160 24 13:59.445 +12:28.211 19:42:10.361 pl6 1:57.891 +18.690 18:59:36.561
43 1:38.457 +7.456 19:35:14.617 25 1:32.713 +1.479 19:43:43.074 p17 9:33.104 +7:53.903 19:09:09.665
44 1:31.001 19:36:45.618 26 1:33.374 +2.140 19:45:16.448 18 2:58.993 +1:19.792 19:12:08.658
p45 1:54.666 +23.665 19:38:40.284 p27 2:04.387 +33.153 19:47:20.835 19 1:42.289 +3.088 19:13:50.947
46 13:07.716 +11:36.715 19:51:48.000 28 25:43.118 +24:11.884 20:13:03.953 20 3:22.149 +1:42.948 19:17:13.096
47 1:40.464 +9.463 19:53:28.464 29 1:32.426 +1.192 20:14:36.379 21 1:40.636 +1.435 19:18:53.732
48 1:38.325 +7.324 19:55:06.789 30 1:31.959 +0.725 20:16:08.338 p22 2:09.122 +29.921 19:21:02.854
49 1:39.158 +8.157 19:56:45.947 p31 2:25.898 +54.664 20:18:34.236 23 26:43.744  +25:04.543 19:47:46.598
50 1:39.711 +8.710 19:58:25.658 32 7:40.458 +6:09.224 20:26:14.694 24 1:43.960 +4.759 19:49:30.558
p51 2:20.123 +49.122 20:00:45.781 33 1:32.116 +0.882 20:27:46.810 25 1:41.357 +2.156 19:51:11.915
52 3:47.547 +2:16.546 20:04:33.328 34 1:32.238 +1.004 20:29:19.048 26 1:40.406 +1.205 19:52:52.321
53 1:38.039 +7.038 20:06:11.367 p35 2:15.474 +44.240 20:31:34.522 27 1:39.284 +0.083 19:54:31.605
54 1:36.909 +5.908 20:07:48.276 36 22:52.015 +21:20.781 20:54:26.537 28 1:39.967 +0.766 19:56:11.572
55 1:36.953 +5.952 20:09:25.229 37 1:31.973 +0.739 20:55:58.510 p29 4:01.319 +2:22.118 20:00:12.891
56 1:41.434 +10.433 20:11:06.663 38 1:31.234 20:57:29.744 30 31:47.427  +30:08.226 20:32:00.318
p57 2:35.984 +1:04.983 20:13:42.647 p39 2:10.909 +39.675 20:59:40.653 31 2:08.567 +29.366 20:34:08.885
58 11:56.125  +10:25.124 20:25:38.772 40 6:50.861 +5:19.627 21:06:31.514 32 1:43.929 +4.728 20:35:52.814
59 1:48.004 +17.003 20:27:26.776 41 1:31.453 +0.219 21:08:02.967 33 1:41.943 +2.742 20:37:34.757
60 1:43.520 +12.519 20:29:10.296 42 1:35.921 +4.687 21:09:38.888 34 1:42.125 +2.924 20:39:16.882
61 1:41.575 +10.574 20:30:51.871 p43 2:23.204 +51.970 21:12:02.092 35 3:23.341 +1:44.140 20:42:40.223
62 1:41.615 +10.614 20:32:33.486 3 p36 2:18.467 +39.266 20:44:58.690
63 1:49.359 +18.358 20:34:22.845 (620) Marko SIROLA Porsche GT4 37 4:32.217 +2:53.016 20:49:30.907
64 2:07.082 +36.081 20:36:29.927 1 1:40.798 +4.091 17:52:20.813 38 1:39.201 20:51:10.108
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09.07.2022. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 9.7.2022. 17:30 .
Practice started at 17:30:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
39 1:44.446 +5.245 20:52:54.554
40 1:58.551 +19.350 20:54:53.105
41 1:54.265 +15.064 20:56:47.370
42 1:41.957 +2.756 20:58:29.327
p43 4:29.169 +2:49.968 21:02:58.496
(617) Alessandro DEPASE Lotus Elise
1 1:50.416 +2.638 17:43:24.234
2 1:47.778 17:45:12.012
p3 1:55.183 +7.405 17:47:07.195
8:39.632 +6:51.854 17:55:46.827
5 1:54.722 +6.944 17:57:41.549
p6 2:34.592 +46.814 18:00:16.141
p7 41:48.157 +40:00.379 18:42:04.298
8 20:44.059 +18:56.281 19:02:48.357
p9 2:17.362 +29.584 19:05:05.719
p10 9:58.363 +8:10.585 19:15:04.082
pil 4:29.260 +2:41.482 19:19:33.342
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